
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Age and Grade Band II
GB-P1

16 October 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Daisy OBRIAN Wirral JC

2 Isabelle HAWKINS Long Eaton JC

3 Kieret BASSI Coventry JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:10

0:58

Daisy Kieret
HAWKINS OBRIAN BASSI

Coventry JC

5 Mon 4 Mon 6 Mon

Long Eaton JC Wirral JC

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

20

1

0

0

3

00 10

10 00

10 00

Isabelle
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